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22,126.13
1,318.71
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766.78

S&P/TSX Composite Index

S&P/TSX Composite Index 22,042.50
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,314.73
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 575.57
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,354.85
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 760.64
Advancers Decliners
70 151
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Top 10 Index Top 10 Index
Contributors Detractors

Constituent  Index Contribution Constituent Index Contribution

BNS 5.14 @ SHOP -14.81
NA 4,04 CP -13.85
TD 3.74 CNQ -10.96
BN 3.63  CNR -6.76
RY 3.38 SU -5.88
DOL 259 QSR -5.80
CM 2925 FFH -4.90
BMO 205 CVE -3.91
IVN 193 ARX -3.28
ATD 190 TOU -2.48

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Sector # of Index Weight Market Cap Index
Constituents ($B) Contribution
Financials 27 30.86 % $973.39 17.50
Consumer Staples 11 4.35% $137.22 1.32
Health Care 4 0.30 % $9.42 0.31
Real Estate 20 2.06 % $64.89 -1.21
Utilties 15 376% = $118.47 1.69
Consumer 13 3.53 % $111.26 -3.61
Discretionary
Communication 5 2.99 % $94.46 -3.73
Services )
Materials 52 12.41% $391.58 -4.40
Information 10 8.25% $260.21 -15.44
Technology
Industrials 28 13.81% $435.59 -34.20
Energy 41 17.68 % $557.75 -35.46
S&P/TSX Composite 226 100.00%  $3,154.23 -81.23

Index

Unchanged

5

Top 10 Advancers

Constituent

MFI
AlF
EFR
DPM
IVN
NGD
ATZ
OSK
WDO
NA

Return

8.69%
5.94%
2.72%
2.52%
2.43%
2.33%
2.25%
2.20%
2.09%
1.51%

% Change
-0.38 %
-0.30 %
-0.43 %
-0.69 %
-0.80 %

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Top 10 Decliners

Constituent

BDGI
BIR
AYA
TSU
ARX
AG
KEL
QSR
MEG
RUS

Return

-6.47%
-3.96%
-3.70%
-3.38%
-3.27%
-3.14%
-3.14%
-2.82%
-2.80%
-2.73%

S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Financials -
Cons Staples -
Health Care -
Real Estate 7
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-0.20% -0.16% -0.12% -0.08% -0.04%
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 254,649,859 Daily Volume 121,497,306
Daily Value $9,399,260,247 Daily Value $4,726,830,419
Daily Trades 687,986 Average Trade Size 340
Daily Symbols Traded 2,059 % TSX Volume 47.71 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

D
CNQ
TRP
RY
CM
ENB
BNS

NA

MFC
ATD
ABX
HNU
AOT
Cs

FCU
BTO
BITF
IVN

BCE

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol

HNU
XU
ZEB
BANK
HOD
DLR.U
XEG
HOU
DLR
ZWH

‘ B Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

TSX Volume TSX Value
14,215,646 $1,080,862,134
5,824,028 $282,066,359
5,487,175 $280,213,537
5,274,975 $788,589,181
4,869,707 $322,147,165
4,728,255 $227,905,158
4,669,241 $290,767,103
3,983,294 $83,708,517
3,818,371 $425,416,300
3,785,434 $139,380,207
3,505,096 $279,282,732
3,373,476 $80,160,292
3,338,615 $11,823,927
3,253,571 $1,405,005
3,131,947 $32,045,656
3,048,712 $3,874,638
3,016,956 $11,500,571
3,007,068 $10,619,967
2,605,385 $49,466,932
2,471,429 $106,248,704
22,031,057
$500,237,939

Market Volume
3,338,615
1,589,829
1,482,981

700,250
623,376
525,013
494,122
433,615
427,279
377,222

40,931

Market Value
$11,823,927
$52,985,769
$52,462,392

$4,914,053
$3,880,099
$5,330,981
$8,921,797
$6,660,787
$5,917,520
$8,778,295

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

TD
RY
NA
CM
CNR
BNS
CNQ
TRP
ATD
TRI
BMO
ENB
MFC
CCO
SHOP
DOL
BCE
SuU
AEM
POW

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
ZEB
VFV
HNU
CASH
ZSP
HND
XIC
XEG
ZWH

TSX Volume

14,215,646
5,274,975
3,818,371
4,869,707
2,025,375
4,669,241
5,824,028
5,487,175
3,505,096
1,153,418
1,990,848
4,728,255
3,785,434
1,953,431
1,371,163

835,518
2,471,429
1,850,621

955,673
2,254,996

Market Volume
1,589,829
1,482,981

182,036
3,338,615
223,538
134,134
136,320
272,751
494,122
377,222

TSX Value

$1,080,862,134
$788,589,181
$425,416,300
$322,147,165
$319,262,801
$290,767,103
$282,066,359
$280,213,537
$279,282,732
$263,358,212
$229,190,642
$227,905,158
$139,380,207
$130,741,461
$124,017,918
$108,534,674
$106,248,704
$94,905,439
$91,432,594
$88,404,200

$12,221
538

941

Market Value
$52,985,769
$52,462,392
$24,569,248
$11,823,927
$11,189,161
$11,155,162
$10,848,241

$9,592,858
$8,921,797
$8,778,295



Block Trades Non Block Trades

939 687,047
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 22,913,300 TD 11,446,100
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 15,157,900 CNQ 4,237,200
TD SECURITIES INC. 14,093,300 TRP 4,019,600
MORGAN STANLEY CANADA 13,198,100 RY 3,502,200
CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC. 12,716,300 CM 3,428,700
Daily Volume 97,780,292 Daily Volume 50,194,260
Daily Value $38,485,903 Daily Value $22,074,024
Daily Trades 24,621 Average Trade Size 3,954
Daily Symbols Traded 1,022 % TSXV Volume 51.33%

TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
180M 5000 0.08B © 1.8K
160M 0.078 NM 1.6K
140M 4000 0.06B 1.4K
oo o
80M 2000 0.04B 0:8K
60M 0.03B 0.6K
40M 1000 0.02B 0.4K
20M 0.01B 0.2K

‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size ‘ ‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value ‘

Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
INTR 2,420,763 $1,254,210 TOI 27,791 $3,307,940
PML 2,171,000 $263,959 HIVE 469,184 $2,133,041
LTH 2,163,423 $1,188,604 ARTG 127,343 $1,402,674
MOG 2,122,384 $300,777 INTR 2,420,763 $1,254,210
SOP.H 1,833,773 $18,338 LTH 2,163,423 $1,188,604
NTH 1,279,951 $38,259 SGD 139,464 $770,946
RHC 1,222,631 $129,895 PTK 178,293 $745,327
ADZN 1,178,041 $415,922 BFM 354,824 $741,312
NXS 1,018,000 $15,280 RECO 515,818 $726,925
ADY 1,010,000 $95,950 RGD 999,796 $723,667
RGD 999,796 $723,667 PNPN 939,933 $657,464
PNPN 939,933 $657,464 EU 117,980 $650,912
KLM 918,000 $4,708 VZLA 257,677 $624,494
CSTR 866,226 $27,008 NFG 161,660 $605,554
HPQ 861,692 $290,977 LMN 15,986 $586,638
LUCA 815,606 $510,628 PNG 491,269 $562,726
PRSN 805,398 $46,734 ABRA 198,191 $543,689
BYN 743,912 $152,752 LUCA 815,606 $510,628
REVO 738,500 $25,165 SGML 28,931 $457,946
CH 712,239 $56,712 ETL 438,958 $454,023

Dark TSX/TSXV Trading

Volume 19,575,910 Daily Trades 83,417
Value 561,970,974 Daily Symbols Traded 1,344



